
                                        

            :   .   .    .                     – 560 029 
 

 IFT No. KMF/ENGG/NMP-EW/2015-16                                                   : 23-01-2016 
 

 

                                      HT                                           
                          ,                                          
           -       -                                 (Technical & 

Financial)                     .                 www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in 

                          . [Help desk E-mail: hphelpdesk.blr@intarvo.com  

helpline no. 080-25501227/ 25501216.] 
 

    

      

                      

  .    . 
 .   .  .  
  .    . 

        

    

1 

                       HT        
                                   
                        

9.25       25,000/- 04       

 

                                              25-01-2016     08-02-2016         

4.00            . 

                                08-02-2016         4.00            . 

            (Cover-1)               11-02-2016             11.30        . 

 

                                                                                                   S/d-  
          (      ) 

 
 
 

 -       -                       (            ) 

http://www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in/
mailto:hphelpdesk.blr@intarvo.com


 

 
KARNATAKA CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS FEDERATION 

LTD. 
KMF Complex: Dr. M. H. Marigowda Road, DRC Post, Bangalore-560 029. 

Tel: 080-25536625 / 25536789 fax: 080-25536105 

 
SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION  

 
TENDER FOR HT SUBSTATION ELECTRICAL WORKS AT NMP  

 [TWO COVER SYSTEM]   [THROUGH E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL ONLY]  
 

IFT No. KMF/ENGG/NMP-EW/2015-16                                              Date: 23-01-2016   

   

Karnataka Milk Federation Ltd. Bangalore invites tender from the eligible 

tenderers through      E-Procurement for the works mentioned in the table below. 

Interested tenderers may participate in the tender by logging on to website 

www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in and also contact Help desk E-mail; 

hphelpdesk.blr@intarvo.com and helpline no. 080-25501227/ 25501216. 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the work 
Estimate 

Cost 
[Lakhs] 

Qty. EMD (Rs) 
Period of 

completion 

1 
 

HT Substation Electrical works 

at Nandini Milk Products Plant 

including of replacement HT 

cables, Metering cubical, 

earthing and other related 

works.  

9.25 1 job 25,000/- 04 months 

 
1. Tender schedules may be downloaded from dated 25-01-2016 to 08-02-2016 up to 

4-00 pm. 

2. Last date for Tender submission on date: 08-02-2016 up to 4.00 pm 
3. Tender [Part 1] to be opened on date: 11-02-2016  at 11-30 am. 

 

For Karnataka Milk Federation Limited       

                                                                                      S/d- 

                       DIRECTOR [ENGINEERING] 

 

http://www.eproc.karnataka/
mailto:hphelpdesk.blr@intarvo.com

